
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38067456 5PSSDB 15.55 5.70 88.64

38067481 P12 - 114216 5PSSDB 15.91 4.20 66.82

38067495 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 16.06 4.20 67.45

38067510 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 15.89 7.55 119.97

38067536 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 16.01 4.20 67.24

38067547 P12 - (103794) TXDOT - SH-242 MONT. CO 7PSSDB 11.41 5.15 58.76

38067548 P12 - (103794) TXDOT - SH-242 MONT. CO SHORTLOADDEL1.00 25.00 25.00

38067563 P12 - 116182 5PSSDB 16.02 4.95 79.30

38067586 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 15.76 7.55 118.99

38067601 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 15.92 3.50 55.72

38067610 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 16.07 7.55 121.33

38067636 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 16.00 4.20 67.20

38067653 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 15.90 7.55 120.04

38067676 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 16.00 4.20 67.20

38067688 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 15.75 4.20 66.15

38067703 P12 - 112758 5PSSDB 15.75 4.95 77.96

38067724 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 15.93 4.20 66.91

38067745 P12 - 108732 5PSSDB 15.84 6.20 98.21

38067877 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 15.76 4.20 66.19

38067896 P12 - 117199 5PSSDB 15.88 5.70 90.52

38067932 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 16.04 4.20 67.37

38067940 P12 - 117199 5PSSDB 15.99 5.70 91.14

38068006 P12 - 114216 5PSSDB 15.82 4.20 66.44

38068013 P12 - 118836 SHORTLOADDEL1.00 46.75 46.75

38068014 P12 - 118836 7PSSDB 10.52 8.50 89.42

38068033 5PSSDB 15.98 7.55 120.65

2071.37

5% -103.57

SUBTOTAL 1967.80

-$423.06

TOTAL $1544.74

Settlement
of payment

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino 2/21/2025

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino R004514

0

D264

Pugmill - Order

P12 - 117199

P12 - 116350

Fuel


	02-14-2025 to 02-20-2025



